
Alabama House of Representatives Contact List 

District Name District Party Office Phone Email Address Counties 
 73 ,  73  (334) 261-

0500 
 Shelby County 

 78 ,  78    Montgomery 
County 

 56 Alexander, 
Louise 

 56 D (334) 261-
0529 

louise.alexander@alhouse.gov 
 

Jefferson County 

 32 Boyd, Barbara  32 D (334) 261-
0592 

barbara.boyd@alhouse.gov Calhoun County, 
Talladega County 

 98 Bracy, 
Napoleon 

 98 D (334) 261-
0556 

klbrown@cableone.net Mobile County 

 67 Chestnut, 
Prince 

 67 D (334) 261-
0598 

chestnut4house@gmail.com Dallas County, 
Perry County 

 97 Clarke, Adline  97 D (334) 261-
0549 

adline.clarke@alhouse.gov Mobile County 

 57 Coleman, 
Merika 

 57 D (334) 261-
0589 

merika.coleman@alhouse.gov Jefferson County 

 53 Daniels, 
Anthony 

 53 D (334) 261-
0522 

 Madison County 

 103 Drummond, 
Barbara 

 103 D 334-261-0564 drummondbarbara@att.net Mobile County 

 70 England, Chris  70 D (334) 261-
0503 

cengland1@hotmail.com Tuscaloosa 
County 

 84 Forte, Berry  84 D (334) 261-
0566 

berry.forte@alhouse.gov Barbour County, 
Bullock County, 
Russell County 

 60 Givan, 
Juandalynn 

 60 D (334) 261-
0584 

juandalynn.givan@alhouse.gov Jefferson County 

 83 Gray, Jeremy  83 D (334) 261-
9505 

jeremy.gray@alhouse.gov Lee County, 
Russell County 

 85 Grimsley, 
Dexter 

 85 D (334) 261-
0513 

wlmdex@hotmail.com 
 

Henry County, 
Houston County 
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 19 Hall, Laura  19 D (334) 261-
0517 

laura.hall@alhouse.gov Madison County 

 58 Hollis, Rolanda  58 D (334) 261-
9520 

rolanda.hollis@alhouse.gov Jefferson County 

 72 Howard, Ralph  72 D (334) 261-
0559 

ralph.howard@alhouse.gov Bibb County, 
Greene County, 
Hale County, 
Marengo County, 
Perry County 

 68 Jackson, 
Thomas 

 68 D (334) 261-
0437 

thomas.jackson@alhouse.gov Clarke County, 
Conecuh County, 
Marengo County, 
Monroe County 

 99 Jones, Sam  99 D (334) 261-
0963 

 Mobile County 

 69 Lawrence, 
Kelvin 

 69 D (334) 261-
0536 

kelvinj73@gmail.com Autauga County, 
Lowndes County, 
Montgomery 
County, Wilcox 
County 

 71 McCampbell, 
Artis "A. J." 

 71 D (334) 261-
0547 

aj.mccampbell.alhouse.gov Greene County, 
Marengo County, 
Sumter County, 
Tuscaloosa 
County 

 76 McClammy, 
Thad 

 76 D (334) 261-
0580 

thadmcclammy@aol.com Montgomery 
County 

 59 Moore, Mary  59 D (334) 261-
0508 

mamoor48@bellsouth.net Jefferson County 

 77 Morris, TaShina  77 D (334) 261-
0597 

 Montgomery 
County 

 54 Rafferty, Neil  54 D (334) 261-
0543 

reprafferty@gmail.com Jefferson County 

 52 Rogers, John 
W. 

 52 D (334) 261-
0387 

yke@cec.conteduc.uab.edu Jefferson County 
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 55 Scott, Rod  55 D (334) 261-
0452 

rodhscott@gmail.com Jefferson County 

 82 Warren, Pebblin 
W. 

 82 D (334) 261-
0541 

tiger9127@bellsouth.net Lee County, 
Macon County, 
Tallapoosa 
County 

 89 Allen, Wes  89 R (334) 261-
0593 

wesley.allen@alhouse.gov Dale County, Pike 
County 

 66 Baker, Alan  66 R (334) 261-
0420 

staterep@co.escambia.al.us Baldwin County, 
Escambia County 

 10 Ball, Mike  10 R (334) 261-
0483 

mikeball@knology.net Madison County 

 49 Bedsole, 
Russell 

 49 R (334) 261-
0500 

russell.bedsole@alhouse.gov Bibb County, 
Chilton County, 
Shelby County 

 80 Blackshear, 
Chris 

 80 R (334) 261-
0428 

chris.blackshear@alhouse.gov Lee County, 
Russell County 

 105 Brown, Chip  105 R 334-261-0447  Mobile County 
 40 Brown, K. L.  40 R (334) 261-

0496 
 Calhoun County 

 48 Carns, Jim  48 R (334) 261-
0429 

jwcarns@gmail.com Jefferson County, 
Shelby County 

 93 Clouse, Steve  93 R (334) 261-
0488 

steve.clouse@alhouse.gov Dale County, 
Houston County 

 8 Collins, Terri  8 R (334) 261-
0472 

terri@terricollins.org Morgan County 

 5 Crawford, 
Danny 

 5 R (334) 261-
0516 

danny.crawford@alhouse.gov 
 

Limestone County 

 88 Dismukes, Will  88 R (334) 261-
0499 

 Autauga County, 
Elmore County 

 45 Drake, Dickie  45 R (334) 261-
0527 

dickiedrake45@gmail.com Jefferson County, 
Shelby County 

 65 Easterbrook, 
Brett 

 65 R (334) 261-
0402 

 Choctaw County, 
Clarke County, 
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Washington 
County 

 41 Ellis, Corley  41 R (334) 261-
0560 

corley.ellis@alhouse.gov Shelby County 

 17 Estes, Tracy  17 R (334) 261-
0434 

 Lamar County, 
Marion County, 
Winston County 

 15 Farley, Allen  15 R (334) 261-
0474 

allenfarley@bellsouth.net Jefferson County, 
Shelby County 

 46 Faulkner, David  46 R (334) 261-
0442 

david.faulkner@alhouse.gov Jefferson County 

 94 Faust, Joe  94 R (334) 261-
0409 

jfaust@baldwincountyal.gov Baldwin County 

 37 Fincher, Bob  37 R (334) 261-
0538 

rsfincher77@gmail.com Chambers 
County, Cleburne 
County, Randolph 
County 

 44 Garrett, Danny  44 R (334) 261-
0535 

dannygarrett44@gmail.com Jefferson County 

 100 Gaston, Victor  100 R 334-261-0563 victor.gaston@alhouse.gov Mobile County 
 2 Greer, Lynn  2 R (334) 261-

0476 
lynn.greer@alhouse.gov Lauderdale 

County, 
Limestone County 

 23 Hanes, Tommy  23 R (334) 261-
0551 

jhanes55@gmail.com DeKalb County, 
Jackson County 

 12 Harbison, Corey  12 R (334) 261-
0578 

corey.harbison@alhouse.gov Cullman County 

 50 Hill, Jim  50 R (334) 261-
0494 

jim.hill@alhouse.gov St. Clair County 

 31 Holmes, Mike  31 R (334) 261-
0595 

jmikeh42@outlook.com Elmore County 

 35 Hurst, Steve  35 R (334) 261-
0415 

steve.hurst@alhouse.gov Calhoun County, 
Clay County, 
Talladega County 
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 75 Ingram, Reed  75 R (334) 261-
0507 

reedingram75@gmail.com Elmore County, 
Montgomery 
County 

 28 Isbell, Gil  28 R (334) 261-
0490 

 Etowah County 

 92 Jones, Mike  92 R (334) 261-
0573 

mljatty@gmail.com Coffee County, 
Covington County, 
Escambia County 

 18 Kiel, Jamie  18 R (334) 261-
0521 

 Colbert County, 
Franklin County, 
Lauderdale 
County 

 27 Kitchens, Wes  27 R (334) 261-
0539 

weskitchens@mclo.org Blount County, 
DeKalb County, 
Marshall County 

 24 Ledbetter, 
Nathaniel 

 24 R (334) 261-
9506 

nathaniel.ledbetter@alhouse.gov DeKalb County 

 86 Lee, Paul W.  86 R (334) 261-
0488 

plee@wrcjobs.com Houston County 

 30 Lipscomb, Craig  30 R (334) 261-
0546 

 Etowah County, 
St. Clair County 

 79 Lovvorn, Joe  79 R (334) 261-
0540 

joe.lovvorn@alhouse.gov Lee County 

 91 Marques, Rhett  91 R (334) 261-
0473 

 Coffee County 

 25 McCutcheon, 
Mac 

 25 R (334) 261-
0505 

mac.mccutcheon@alhouse.gov Limestone 
County, Madison 
County 

 95 McMillan, Steve  95 R (334) 261-
0523 

bcld07@gmail.com Baldwin County 

 74 Meadows, 
Charlotte 

 74 R (334) 261-
0569 

charlotte.meadows@alhouse.gov Montgomery 
County 

 43 Mooney, Arnold  43 R (205) 620-
6610 

arnold.mooney@alhouse.gov Shelby County 
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 4 Moore, Parker  4 R (334) 261-
0579 

 Limestone 
County, Morgan 
County 

 29 Nordgren, 
Becky 

 29 R (334) 261-
0432 

rebeccasnordgren@gmail.com Calhoun County, 
DeKalb County, 
Etowah County 

 81 Oliver, Ed  81 R (334) 261-
0471 

 Chilton County, 
Coosa County, 
Tallapoosa 
County 

 1 Pettus, Phillip  1 R (334) 261-
0591 

phillip.pettus@alhouse.gov Lauderdale 
County 

 63 Poole, Bill  63 R (334) 261-
0524 

bill.poole@alhouse.gov Tuscaloosa 
County 

 101 Pringle, Chris  101 R 334-261-0489 chris.pringle@alhouse.gov Mobile County 
 21 Reynolds, Rex  21 R (334) 261-

0571 
rex.reynolds@alhouse.gov Madison County 

 26 Rich, Kerry  26 R (334) 261-
0438 

kerryrich@mclo.org DeKalb County, 
Marshall County 

 33 Robbins, Ben  33 R (334) 261-
0500 

 Clay County, 
Coosa County, 
Talladega County 

 7 Robertson, 
Proncey 

 7 R (334) 261-
0454 

 Franklin County, 
Lawrence County, 
Morgan County, 
Winston County 

 13 Rowe, Connie 
C. 

 13 R (334) 261-
0495 

connie.rowe@alhouse.gov Blount County, 
Walker County 

 20 Sanderford, 
Howard 

 20 R (334) 261-
0444 

hs1989@aol.com Madison County 

 90 Sells, Chris  90 R (334) 261-
0568 

csea@centurytel.net Butler County, 
Coffee County, 
Conecuh County, 
Crenshaw County, 
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Montgomery 
County 

 39 Shaver, Ginny  39 R (334) 261-
0413 

ginny.shaver@alhouse.gov Calhoun County, 
Cherokee County, 
Cleburne County, 
DeKalb County 

 11 Shedd, Randall  11 R (334) 261-
0530 

randall.shedd@alhouse.gov Blount County, 
Cullman County, 
Marshall County, 
Morgan County 

 64 Shiver, Harry  64 R (334) 261-
0445 

harryshiver@aol.com Baldwin County, 
Monroe County 

 96 Simpson, Matt  96 R (334) 261-
0424 

 Baldwin County, 
Mobile County 

 42 Smith, Ivan  42 R (334) 261-
0459 

ivan.smith@alhouse.gov Autauga County, 
Chilton County 

 3 Sorrell, Andrew  3 R (334) 261-
0435 

 Colbert County, 
Lauderdale 
County, Lawrence 
County 

 87 Sorrells, Jeff  87 R (334) 261-
0542 

 Geneva County, 
Houston County 

 16 South, Kyle  16 R (334) 261-
0482 

ksouth@watvc.com Fayette County, 
Jefferson County, 
Lamar County, 
Tuscaloosa 
County 

 9 Stadthagen, 
Scott 

 9 R (334) 261-
0436 

 Cullman County, 
Marshall County, 
Morgan County 

 34 Standridge, 
David 

 34 R (334) 261-
0446 

david.standridge@alhouse.gov Blount County, 
Marshall County 

 102 Stringer, Shane  102 R 334-261-0594  Mobile County 

javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$gvDistrict','cmdDistrict$32')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$gvDistrict','cmdRep$32')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$gvDistrict','cmdDistrict$32')
mailto:ginny.shaver@alhouse.gov
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$gvDistrict','cmdDistrict$2')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$gvDistrict','cmdRep$2')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$gvDistrict','cmdDistrict$2')
mailto:randall.shedd@alhouse.gov
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$gvDistrict','cmdDistrict$60')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$gvDistrict','cmdRep$60')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$gvDistrict','cmdDistrict$60')
mailto:harryshiver@aol.com
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$gvDistrict','cmdDistrict$95')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$gvDistrict','cmdRep$95')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$gvDistrict','cmdDistrict$95')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$gvDistrict','cmdDistrict$36')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$gvDistrict','cmdRep$36')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$gvDistrict','cmdDistrict$36')
mailto:ivan.smith@alhouse.gov
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$gvDistrict','cmdDistrict$22')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$gvDistrict','cmdRep$22')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$gvDistrict','cmdDistrict$22')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$gvDistrict','cmdDistrict$85')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$gvDistrict','cmdRep$85')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$gvDistrict','cmdDistrict$85')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$gvDistrict','cmdDistrict$7')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$gvDistrict','cmdRep$7')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$gvDistrict','cmdDistrict$7')
mailto:ksouth@watvc.com
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$gvDistrict','cmdDistrict$88')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$gvDistrict','cmdRep$88')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$gvDistrict','cmdRep$88')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$gvDistrict','cmdDistrict$88')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$gvDistrict','cmdDistrict$27')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$gvDistrict','cmdRep$27')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$gvDistrict','cmdRep$27')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$gvDistrict','cmdDistrict$27')
mailto:david.standridge@alhouse.gov
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$gvDistrict','cmdDistrict$101')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$gvDistrict','cmdRep$101')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$gvDistrict','cmdDistrict$101')


 61 Sullivan, 
Rodney 

 61 R (334) 261-
0403 

 Pickens County, 
Tuscaloosa 
County 

 51 Treadaway, 
Allen 

 51 R (334) 261-
0585 

allen.treadaway@alhouse.gov Jefferson County 

 14 Wadsworth, Tim  14 R (334) 261-
0554 

wadsworth@centurytel.net Jefferson County, 
Walker County, 
Winston County 

 47 Wheeler, David  47 R (334) 261-
0439 

david.wheeler@alhouse.gov Jefferson County 

 6 Whitt, Andy  6 R (334) 261-
0404 

 Limestone 
County, Madison 
County 

 22 Whorton, 
Ritchie 

 22 R (334) 261-
0553 

ritchiewhorton@gmail.com Jackson County, 
Madison County 

 104 Wilcox, Margie  104 R 334-261-0577 margie.wilcox@alhouse.gov Mobile County 
 62 Wingo, Rich  62 R (334) 261-

0481 
rich@blackwaterresources.com Tuscaloosa 

County 
 38 Wood, Debbie  38 R (334) 261-

0532 
 Chambers 

County, Lee 
County 

 36 Wood, Randy  36 R (334) 261-
0552 

rwoodsr36@cableone.net Calhoun County, 
St. Clair County, 
Talladega County 
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